
If Measure A is Approved

Road 
Improvements, 

$212,345 

Equipment 
Replacement 

Reserve, $36,920 

Infrastructure and 
Facility 

Replacement 
Reserve , $65,008 

Landscape 
Improvements, 

$57,823 

Expenses 
(previously)  Paid 

by Castle & 
Cooke, $120,000 

Operations, 
$27,115 

Adds Newly Funded Items


